
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  T2  1   Duke 285  291  285       861  -3 
1  1  T2   Notre Dame 284  291  289       864  E 
7  4  T2   NC State 292  287  285       864  E 
5  T2  4   Georgia Southern 290  286  299       875  +11 
3  6  5   College of Charleston 287  299  295       881  +17 
4  5  6   UNCG 289  293  300       882  +18 
9  7  7   East Tennessee St. 294  298  297       889  +25 
6  T10  8   Toledo 291  311  288       890  +26 

T10  9  9   Nebraska 296  302  299       897  +33 
8  T10  10   Davidson College 293  309  297       899  +35 

12  8  11   Campbell 299  297  306       902  +38 
T10  12  12   Jacksonville State 296  316  299       911  +47 
13  13  13   Air Force 329  319  335       983  +119 
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Stitch Intercollegiate
Lonnie Poole Golf Course at NC State

Raleigh, NC
Stitch 2022 

Dates: Apr 08 - Apr 09 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 1   Quinn Riley  Duke  70   71  71       212  -4   
T2 T2   Taichi Kho  Notre Dame  69   72  72       213  -3   
T6 T2   Easton Paxton  NC State  71   71  71       213  -3   
T2 T2   Davis Chatfield  Notre Dame  71   70  72       213  -3   
1 T2   Maximilian Steinlechner  NC State  70   70  73       213  -3   

T9 6   Kelly Chinn  Duke  71   72  71       214  -2   
T2 7   Ben Carr  Georgia Southern  72   69  75       216  E   
T12 T8   Barend Botha  Toledo  71   74  72       217  +1   
T6 T8   Archie Davies  East Tennessee St.  70   72  75       217  +1   
T9 T10   John Peters *  Duke  72   71  75       218  +2   
T19 T10   Luke Sample  Duke  76   71  71       218  +2   
T19 T10   Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame  71   76  71       218  +2   
T19 T10   Henrik Lilja  Campbell  74   73  71       218  +2   
T9 T14   Owen Mullen *  Notre Dame  72   71  76       219  +3   
T28 T14   Zach Reuland  College of Charleston  72   76  71       219  +3   
T12 T14   Randall Hudson  UNCG  73   72  74       219  +3   
T19 T17   Brantley Baker  Georgia Southern  72   75  73       220  +4   
T12 T17   Kieron van Wyk  College of Charleston  74   71  75       220  +4   
T16 T19   Wilson Andress  Georgia Southern  72   74  75       221  +5   
T6 T19   Noah Connor  UNCG  70   72  79       221  +5   
T19 T19   Nevill Ruiter  College of Charleston  71   76  74       221  +5   
T28 T19   Carter Graf  NC State  76   72  73       221  +5   
T19 T19   Alex Heffner  Davidson College  73   74  74       221  +5   
T16 T24   Mason Williams  Georgia Southern  74   72  76       222  +6   
T40 T24   Ian Siebers  Duke  73   77  72       222  +6   
T28 T24   Tom Westenberger  Nebraska  73   75  74       222  +6   
T28 T24   Angelo Marcon  Notre Dame  74   74  74       222  +6   
T61 T24   Ethan Choi  NC State  77   77  68       222  +6   
T12 T29   Hogan Ingram  Georgia Southern  74   71  78       223  +7   
T28 T29   Jimmy Zheng  Duke  71   77  75       223  +7   
T40 T29   Ben Carberry  East Tennessee St.  76   74  73       223  +7   
T48 T29   Viraj Garewal  Davidson College  73   78  72       223  +7   
T28 T29   Henric Bjelke  Campbell  75   73  75       223  +7   
T37 T29   Remi Chartier  East Tennessee St.  72   77  74       223  +7   
T57 35   Mark Foelbaek  Nebraska  76   77  71       224  +8   
T40 T36   Tommy Lamb  UNCG  77   73  75       225  +9   
T48 T36   Branden Meyer  Nebraska  76   75  74       225  +9   
T40 T36   Symon Balbin  UNCG  74   76  75       225  +9   
T40 T36   Jackson Singletary  Jacksonville State  72   78  75       225  +9   
T16 T40   Reed Malleck *  Nebraska  71   75  80       226  +10   
T28 T40   Jack Marcotte *  UNCG  70   78  78       226  +10   
T19 T40   Cole Walter *  Davidson College  68   79  79       226  +10   
T48 T40   Jack Parrott  College of Charleston  73   78  75       226  +10   
T40 T40   Nick Lyerly  UNCG  72   78  76       226  +10   

T48 T40   Patricio Freundt-Thurne  Jacksonville State  71   80  75       226  +10 
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Lonnie Poole Golf Course at NC State
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Dates: Apr 08 - Apr 09 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T28 T40   Will Davis  Davidson College  73   75  78       226  +10   
T19 T47   Ty Sullivan  College of Charleston  71   76  80       227  +11   
T61 T47   David Amm  Toledo  72   82  73       227  +11   
71 T47   NJ Botha  Toledo  79   78  70       227  +11   

T61 T47   Lukas Clark  Toledo  74   80  73       227  +11   
T48 T51   Santigio Bailleres *  Jacksonville State  75   76  77       228  +12   
T57 T51   Algot Kleen  East Tennessee St.  76   77  75       228  +12   
T37 T51   Spencer Oxendine  NC State  75   74  79       228  +12   
T61 T51   Erik Jansson  Jacksonville State  77   77  74       228  +12   
T40 T55   Brandon Einstein *  NC State  72   78  79       229  +13   
T57 T55   Jamie Tofte Nielsen  Toledo  74   79  76       229  +13   
T28 T55   Andrew O'Leary  Notre Dame  73   75  81       229  +13   
T19 T58   Campbell Wolf *  East Tennessee St.  74   73  83       230  +14   
T57 T58   Mats Ege  East Tennessee St.  78   75  77       230  +14   
T40 T60   Jake Wiktor *  NC State  77   73  81       231  +15   
T37 T60   Gentry Scheve  Nebraska  74   75  82       231  +15   
T55 T60   Edwin Blomander  Campbell  75   77  79       231  +15   
T48 T63   Palmer Yenrick *  Toledo  75   76  81       232  +16   
T48 T63   Claude Churchward  Campbell  75   76  81       232  +16   
T74 T65   Ethan Hall  Davidson College  77   82  74       233  +17   
T72 T65   Maximo Portais  Jacksonville State  77   81  75       233  +17   
T68 T65   Clayton Tribus  Davidson College  74   82  77       233  +17   
T76 T68   Jake Herring *  NC State  79   81  74       234  +18   
T68 T68   Rasmus Jonasson *  Campbell  76   80  78       234  +18   
T65 70   Caleb Badura  Nebraska  73   82  80       235  +19   
T68 71   Alejandro Cogollo  Campbell  81   75  81       237  +21   
T79 T72   Daniel Uranga *  Duke  81   84  73       238  +22   
T65 T72   Patrick Kelly *  Notre Dame  78   77  83       238  +22   
T65 74   Isaac Layne  Air Force  81   74  85       240  +24   
T74 T75   Qiwen Wong *  Duke  78   81  82       241  +25   
T72 T75   Ross Napier  Jacksonville State  76   82  83       241  +25   
T79 77   Thomas Deal *  NC State  85   80  80       245  +29   
T76 78   Aaron Kuznik  Air Force  81   79  87       247  +31   
T79 79   Cameron Kahle  Air Force  83   82  83       248  +32   
78 80   Max Heupel *  Air Force  84   79  89       252  +36   

T82 81   Colter Baca  Air Force  84   88  81       253  +37   
T82 82   Jonathan Farmer  Air Force  88   84  86       258  +42   
T55 -    Jack Boltja *  Georgia Southern  75   77  W       -     -      
84 -    Cameron Johnstone *  College of Charleston  W  W  W       -     -      
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Stitch Intercollegiate
Lonnie Poole Golf Course at NC State

Raleigh, NC
Stitch 2022 

Dates: Apr 08 - Apr 09 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Duke 285 291 285 861

1 Quinn Riley (4) 70 71 71 212

6 Kelly Chinn (5) 71 72 71 214

T10 Luke Sample (3) 76 71 71 218

T24 Ian Siebers (1) 73 77 72 222

T29 Jimmy Zheng (2) 71 77 75 223

T2 Notre Dame 284 291 289 864

T2 Davis Chatfield (1) 71 70 72 213

T2 Taichi Kho (4) 69 72 72 213

T10 Palmer Jackson (2) 71 76 71 218

T24 Angelo Marcon (5) 74 74 74 222

T55 Andrew O'Leary (3) 73 75 81 229

T2 NC State 292 287 285 864

T2 Maximilian Steinlechner (1) 70 70 73 213

T2 Easton Paxton (2) 71 71 71 213

T19 Carter Graf (4) 76 72 73 221

T24 Ethan Choi (5) 77 77 68 222

T51 Spencer Oxendine (3) 75 74 79 228

4 Georgia Southern 290 286 299 875

7 Ben Carr (1) 72 69 75 216

T17 Brantley Baker (3) 72 75 73 220

T19 Wilson Andress (4) 72 74 75 221

T24 Mason Williams (2) 74 72 76 222

T29 Hogan Ingram (5) 74 71 78 223

5 College of Charleston 287 299 295 881

T14 Zach Reuland (4) 72 76 71 219

T17 Kieron van Wyk (2) 74 71 75 220

T19 Nevill Ruiter (1) 71 76 74 221

T40 Jack Parrott (3) 73 78 75 226

T47 Ty Sullivan (5) 71 76 80 227

6 UNCG 289 293 300 882

T14 Randall Hudson (2) 73 72 74 219

T19 Noah Connor (3) 70 72 79 221

T36 Symon Balbin (4) 74 76 75 225

T36 Tommy Lamb (5) 77 73 75 225

T40 Nick Lyerly (1) 72 78 76 226

7 East Tennessee St. 294 298 297 889

T8 Archie Davies (1) 70 72 75 217

T29 Remi Chartier (2) 72 77 74 223

T29 Ben Carberry (5) 76 74 73 223

T51 Algot Kleen (4) 76 77 75 228

T58 Mats Ege (3) 78 75 77 230
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Toledo 291 311 288 890

T8 Barend Botha (1) 71 74 72 217

T47 Lukas Clark (3) 74 80 73 227

T47 NJ Botha (4) 79 78 70 227

T47 David Amm (5) 72 82 73 227

T55 Jamie Tofte Nielsen (2) 74 79 76 229

9 Nebraska 296 302 299 897

T24 Tom Westenberger (2) 73 75 74 222

35 Mark Foelbaek (1) 76 77 71 224

T36 Branden Meyer (4) 76 75 74 225

T60 Gentry Scheve (5) 74 75 82 231

70 Caleb Badura (3) 73 82 80 235

10 Davidson College 293 309 297 899

T19 Alex Heffner (2) 73 74 74 221

T29 Viraj Garewal (5) 73 78 72 223

T40 Will Davis (3) 73 75 78 226

T65 Clayton Tribus (1) 74 82 77 233

T65 Ethan Hall (4) 77 82 74 233

11 Campbell 299 297 306 902

T10 Henrik Lilja (1) 74 73 71 218

T29 Henric Bjelke (4) 75 73 75 223

T60 Edwin Blomander (3) 75 77 79 231

T63 Claude Churchward (5) 75 76 81 232

71 Alejandro Cogollo (2) 81 75 81 237

12 Jacksonville State 296 316 299 911

T36 Jackson Singletary (5) 72 78 75 225

T40 Patricio Freundt-Thurne (3) 71 80 75 226

T51 Erik Jansson (1) 77 77 74 228

T65 Maximo Portais (2) 77 81 75 233

T75 Ross Napier (4) 76 82 83 241

13 Air Force 329 319 335 983

74 Isaac Layne (2) 81 74 85 240

78 Aaron Kuznik (5) 81 79 87 247

79 Cameron Kahle (1) 83 82 83 248

81 Colter Baca (4) 84 88 81 253

82 Jonathan Farmer (3) 88 84 86 258

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T10 John Peters (Duke) 72 71 75 218

T14 Owen Mullen (Notre Dame) 72 71 76 219

T40 Reed Malleck (Nebraska) 71 75 80 226

T40 Cole Walter (Davidson College) 68 79 79 226

T40 Jack Marcotte (UNCG) 70 78 78 226

T51 Santigio Bailleres (Jacksonville State) 75 76 77 228

T55 Brandon Einstein (NC State) 72 78 79 229

T58 Campbell Wolf (East Tennessee St.) 74 73 83 230

T60 Jake Wiktor (NC State) 77 73 81 231

T63 Palmer Yenrick (Toledo) 75 76 81 232

T68 Jake Herring (NC State) 79 81 74 234

T68 Rasmus Jonasson (Campbell) 76 80 78 234

T72 Daniel Uranga (Duke) 81 84 73 238

T72 Patrick Kelly (Notre Dame) 78 77 83 238

T75 Qiwen Wong (Duke) 78 81 82 241

77 Thomas Deal (NC State) 85 80 80 245

80 Max Heupel (Air Force) 84 79 89 252

83 Cameron Johnstone (College of Charleston) 0 0 0 0

84 Jack Boltja (Georgia Southern) 75 77 0 152
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